Evento: Vitalis Kids Challenge by Hyundai - Juvenis
Data: 08/06/2025

Hora: 09:30:00

Distance: 1

Classificagbes Provisorias: Category:[ JUVF]

Place Dorsal

290
436
422
334
452
424
332

N o g~ WN -

Name

LEONOR TEIXEIRA
BEATRIZ PEREIRA
LARA MONTEIRO
LUCIANA PINTO
CATARINA SILVA
MARINA CRUZ
LARA PEREIRA

Gen

M M M m M m M

Cat. [Place]

JUVF [1]
JUVF [2]
JUVF [3]
JUVF [4]
JUVF [5]
JUVF [6]
JUVF [7]

32 ETAPA
8 JUNHA

Nat.

PT El
PT El
PT EX
PT EN
PT EH
PT El
PT El

Team

FUTEBOL CLUBE DE PENAFIEL
NBA BARROSAS

LEIXOES SPORT CLUB

A.R. LUZ E VIDA GONDOMARENSE
BEAT YOUR LIMIT

LEIXOES SPORT CLUB

A.R. LUZ E VIDA GONDOMARENSE

AGUA MINERAL NATURAL
o % ,anes§

challenge

8Y G HYLNDAI

Official

00:11:39
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:13:17
00:13:24
00:14:03
00:14:30

Dif.

00:00:54
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:02:31
00:02:38
00:03:17
00:03:44




